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EXPTANATION OF CCODES USED FOR CATEGCRY : -
O=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=CH, 5=HH, 6 =OBC, /=VH, 8=PWD-OTHERS, 9=UR

SETECTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-XTIIT ), 2025 ( MATRICULATION LEVEL )

POST CODE ROLL

CR11425
CR11225
NW11625
CR10125
NE10425
ER15025
NE10325
FR147725
ER14925
CR10525
CR13525
CR11425
NE10925
NW11025
WR11825
WR12225
ER13025
NR14725
NW11125
NR19725
NR11125
CR11425
CR10125
CR10125
CR10125
CR11425
CR11425
CR10125
CR11425
CR10125
NW11625
SR12925
WR12225
CR10125
CR11425
NE10925
ER15025
NR11125
CR11425
WR12225
CR11225
SR12925
CR10125
CR11325
CR11225
CR11225

1202101159
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401100946
1401101080
2002112744
2201119062
2201131929
3007110218
3007110218
3007111618
3009107311
3013118304
4205119020
4206107864
6005102274
6006101172
6006101584
0006101584
0006101584
6006102183
0006102183
6006102183
6006102183
6006102183
7207100910
7801100375
8009100358
8009100949
8009100987
8016100192
8016100195
8016100277

( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-XTITII/2025/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF WITHHEID CANDIDATES QUALIFTED IN CBE FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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NAME

SONU

RTNKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

RINKU

PARDEEP KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR
RAJAN

SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA
DITKHUSH JADOUN
DITKHUSH JADOUN
SAURABH SINGH
CHIRAG VARSHNEY
ANAMOL KUMAR
ANUSHKA SINHA
SURAJ KUMAR
SATFEM KHAN
NITESH KUMAR MEENA
RAHUL KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
GAURAV SINGH
GAURAV SINGH
GAURAV SINGH
GAURAV SINGH
GAURAV SINGH
ANUP KUMAR
RATTAN SINGH
ROHITASH

BOOSA SRINU
SUNKARA PAVAN
BUDDA BHEEVA RAO
PANDIRT PRASAD
PEREDDI GANESH

FATHERNAME
KRISHAN

NARESH KUVAR

JAYPATL, STNGH
KRISHAN PAL

VISHNU KUVAR SHARMA
RAJESH SINGH JADOUN
RAJESH SINGH JADOUN
PRADFEP KUMAR SINGH

VISHAN GOPAL VARSHNEY

BRTJKISHCR THAKUR
RAJESH KUMAR
SATENDRA YALAV
MAKHBOOL KHAN
KAMIESH KUVAR MEENA
YUGAL YADAV
YUGAL YADAV
YUGAL YADAV
HARBHAN STNGH
HARBHAN STNGH
HARBHAN SINGH
HARBHAN SINGH
HARBHAN SINGH
NAND KISHOR
SHISHRAM
DIGAMBAR SINGH
BCOOSA APPATAREDDY
SUNKARA RAMA RAO
BUDDA KRISHNA RAO
PANDIRT TATARAO
PEREDDI RAMANA
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MOTHERNAME!
DARSHANA
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
MANJEET
BHATERT

BALA DEVI
NIRMALA DEVI
LALTITA DEVI
INDRA KANWAR
INDRA KANWAR
KUSUMLATA DEVI
ANUPAM VARSHNEY
RAMBHA DEVI
RENU DEVI
BINDA DEVI
ARSTM BANO
SUSHILA DEVI MEENA
SHOBHA DEVI
SHOBHA DEVI
SHOBHA DEVI
SATYAVATT
SATYAVATT
SATYAVATT
SATYAVATT
SATYAVATT
KOSHALYA DEVI
SUVAN DEVI

RAM VATT DEVI
BOOSA APPALARAMI
SUNKARA  SOMULAMVA
BUDDA VARALAXMI
PANDIRT IOLAXMI
PEREDDI VARAHAIAMVA

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
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